
OTHER FEES

Application Fee for ESL Program (Non-refundable)

Application Fee for Career Training Programs (Non-refundable)

Test/Assessment Fee (Career Training Programs Only)

Application Fee for ESL + Career Training Programs (Non-refundable)

Material Fee (ESL Program Only)

Medical Insurance

Legal Custodianship Fee

Airport Pick-up & Drop-off (one-way-fee)

$120

$210

$250

$250

$15/week

$15/week

$250

$100

$80

Vancouver

Kelowna

Administrative Fee   * When issuing additional Letter of Acceptance for later start date $200

Textbooks should be purchased by individual

weekly fee weekly fee

TUITION FEE

Career Training Programs

ESL Program One-to-one Lesson

Program Name

Cross-Cultural Business Communication Certificate

Professional Customer Service Co-op Certificate

Cross-Cultural Business Communication Diploma

Business Management Co-op Diploma

Commerce & Marketing Co-op Diploma

2

8

6

13

22

$2,940

$8,135

$7,355

$12,730

$18,820

Duration (months) Tuition

1 - 71 - 23

8 - 1124 - 43

12 +44 +

$380$350$320

$350$320$290

$320

$300

$280

$370$340$310

Cambridge ESOL BULATS Exam Fee

20 Lessons 25 Lessons 30 LessonsDuration (weeks) Duration (weeks) 4 lessons per week

$250

Start Date 2016: Sept 12, Nov 7
2017: Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4

*

Start Date: Every Week*

All fees are in Canadian dollars

Fees & Schedule 2016-2017
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ACCOMMODATION FEE

Homestay

Residence - Kelowna Only

week

week

Single Room with 3 meals /day

Single Room with Shared Bath

Single Room with 3 meals /day

Extra Night

Single Room with 2 meals /day (No Lunch)

Shared Room with Shared Bath

Homestay Placement Fee (Non-refundable)

Single Room with Private Bath

Shared Room with 3 meals /day

Damage Deposit (Refundable)

19 years old +

Under 19 years old

Administration Fee (Non-refundable)

$210

$215

$195

$195

$230

$225

$200

$125

$500

$150

$35/night

All fees are in Canadian dollars
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