Fees & Schedule 2016-2017



TUITION FEE

All fees are in Canadian dollars

Career Training Programs

Program Name	Duration (months)	Tuition
Cross-Cultural Business Communication Certificate	2	\$2,940
Professional Customer Service Co-op Certificate	8	\$8,135
Cross-Cultural Business Communication Diploma	6	\$7,355
Business Management Co-op Diploma	13	\$12,730
Commerce & Marketing Co-op Diploma	22	\$18,820

^{*} Start Date 2016: Sept 12, Nov 7 2017: Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4

ESL Program weekly fee One-to-one Lesson weekly fee

Duration (weeks)	20 Lessons	25 Lessons	30 Lessons	Duration (weeks)	4 lessons per week
1 - 23	\$320	\$350	\$380	1 - 7	\$320
24 - 43	\$310	\$340	\$370	8 - 11	\$300
44 +	\$290	\$320	\$350	12 +	\$280

^{*} Start Date: Every Week

OTHER FEES

Application Fee for Career Training Programs (Non-refundable)	\$210
Application Fee for ESL Program (Non-refundable)	\$120
Application Fee for ESL + Career Training Programs (Non-refundable)	\$250
Test/Assessment Fee (Career Training Programs Only)	\$250
Administrative Fee * When issuing additional Letter of Acceptance for later start date	\$200
Material Fee (ESL Program Only)	\$15/week
Medical Insurance	\$15/week
Legal Custodianship Fee	\$250
Cambridge ESOL BULATS Exam Fee	\$250
Airport Pick-up & Drop-off (one-way-fee) Vancouver	\$100
Kelowna	\$80

Textbooks should be purchased by individual

1

Fees & Schedule 2016-2017



ACCOMMODATION FEE

All fees are in Canadian dollars

Homestay

		week
Homestay Placement Fee (Non-refundable)		\$210
19 years old +	Single Room with 3 meals /day	\$215
	Single Room with 2 meals /day (No Lunch)	\$195
	Shared Room with 3 meals /day	\$195
Under 19 years old	Single Room with 3 meals /day	\$230
Extra Night		\$35/night

Residence - Kelowna Only

	week
Single Room with Private Bath	\$225
Single Room with Shared Bath	\$200
Shared Room with Shared Bath	\$125
Damage Deposit (Refundable)	\$500
Administration Fee (Non-refundable)	\$150